19 Kasim 2019 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:18.00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 NAUGHTYBOY(8)

2 PURO(6)

3 VICTOR WOLLES(10)
4 OZDEMR(2)

5 DREAMFAIRY(4)

6 ANKA(T)

7 KING DADAS(5)

8 SILVERADO(3)

9 SPARKRACER(7)

ACHIVENES(9)

GANYAN(8) 9,60 b, IKILI(6/8) :50,90 £, SIRALI IKILI(8/6) :94,05 £, UCLU BAHIS(8/6/10) :182,56 ¥ Cikan 1 Atla: 12,72 £, PLASE(6) :3,35 1, PLASE(8) 3,50 t, PLASE IKILi(6/10) :8,20 t, PLASE

Yasg
4yda

3yde
3yde
6yda
S5ydk
4yda
4yda
7yda
3ydd

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

151500 &
1.)8.498 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TALIPHAN (IRE) - MSS SURAL

BOSPORUS (IRE) - MONJAL

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - CAMNANDO
UNACOOUNTED FOR (USA) - KORTAY (USA)
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - LADY MAR (GB)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - SABIN

KURTINADIS (IRE) - DEER HUNTER

INDIGO RED (GB) - SUMVER QUEEN

AFTER MARKET (USA) - ADEL BIHL

FLEASANILY PERFECT (USA) - BORASERRA

IKILi(6/8) 8,50 +, PLASE IKiLI(8/10) :11,40 b EFG:1

Handikap 16 /H1

2.)20.600 ¢
2)3399¢

Siklet Jokey
50 MS.GELIK

50  AKAGMAZ

50  MKKUMBASAR
55  H.GiZIK

52 MBAYR

60  ESIMSEK

50  MISGELIK

52 ETUNG

50  E.SINCAN

50  SERKUS

3.)10.300 ¢
3.)1.700 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

YUK. TEKINALP ATEKINALP
SEN. GOZEL S.DEMR
ERA HAZAR AGUVEN
MEH. AVCI R.TASDELEN
G.ECEDAGTEKIN  AKARAKUS
SEN. GOZEL S.DEMR
REC. KUGUKCAY N.GUVEN
BER. YERLIKAYA MTURKOGLU
iSM YUKSEL AKARAKUS
AHM BAKIR H.ATAS

Adana Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

2200 Kum
4)5.150 ¢
4)850¢
Derece Gny AGF
22576 9,60
22581 265
22596 4,35
22624 365
22627 1245
22646 2,65
22672 2,90
22718 1985
23072 11,65
Kosmaz

St Fark
2 Boyun

4 1Boy
8 2Boy
9

7

10

1

GGk HP
40

47
38
58
52
74
47
52
46

39



